High force electric actuators for industrial applications in cleanroom environment
LBC Series
Belt-Drive Electric Actuators
(For Cleanroom Applications)
 MOTION CONTROL PRODUCTS LTD.              TEL.: +44 (0)1202 599922             Page | 1           www.motioncontrolproducts.com
LBC Series Belt Drive Electric Actuators
For cleanroom applications
Our LBC series belt drive linear actuator is widely used in automation production lines to replace pneumatic cylinders, with

* Note: Thrust, stroke length etc. may be customised upon request. Please contact our technical sales team at (+44) 01202 599 922 for more
details.
Part Number Configuration
LBC50D - L34 - S500 - B1 - M  100W - B
①  ②  ③  ④  ⑤  ⑥  ⑦
① Model name
② Stroke per revolution (mm)
③ Stroke length
④ Motor mounting type
B1= Motor leftward, upper position
B2= Motor rightward, upper position
B3= Motor leftward, horizontal position
B4= Motor rightward, horizontal position
B5= Motor leftward, lower position
B6= Motor rightward, lower position
⑤ Servo motor flange options
H = Hiwin
S = Sanyo Denki
M = Mitshubishi
Y = Yaskawa
P = Panasonic
F = Fuji
T = Delta
⑥ Motor output power
⑦Brake option
B = with brake
Blank: without brake
 MOTION CONTROL PRODUCTS LTD.              enquiries@motioncontrolproducts.com            Page | 2             www.motioncontrolproducts.com
LBC50D Technical Specifications
AC servo motor
output power
100W
Repeatability (mm) ±0.04 Horizontal use (in mm) Wall installation (in mm)
Stroke per revolution
(mm) 34 Payload 0˚ 45˚ 90˚ Payload 0˚ 45˚ 90˚
Max. speed (mm/s) 1718 3kg 200 90 250 2kg 225 70 130
Max. payload (kg) 8 5kg 70 5 110 4kg 100 0 20
Stroke length (mm)
100 – 800
(50 interval)
8kg 0 0 0 6kg 0 0 0
* Notes: 1) Linear guide rail: 15*12.5-1pc   2) L is the distance from the center of slider top to the center of gravity of object being transported
Motor Mounting Type
Installation Dimensions (in mm)
 B1   B2
Notes: please contact us for specific model drawings before placing your order
 MOTION CONTROL PRODUCTS LTD.              TEL.: +44 (0)1202 599922             Page | 3           www.motioncontrolproducts.com
Installation Dimensions (in mm)
 B3   B4
Notes: please contact us for specific model drawings before placing your order
 B5   B6
Notes: please contact us for specific model drawings before placing your order
 MOTION CONTROL PRODUCTS LTD.              enquiries@motioncontrolproducts.com            Page | 4             www.motioncontrolproducts.com
LBC60D Technical Specifications
AC servo motor
output power
200W 400W
Repeatability (mm) ±0.04 Horizontal use (in mm) Wall installation (in mm)
Stroke per revolution
(mm) 34 Payload 0˚ 45˚ 90˚ Payload 0˚ 45˚ 90˚
Max. speed (mm/s) 1718 5kg 100 200 450 5kg 390 145 70
Max. payload (kg) 15 25 15kg 35 100 290 15kg 120 55 25
Stroke length (mm)
100 –800
(50 interval) 25kg 0 70 150 25kg 20 0 0
* Notes: 1) Linear guide rail: 15*12.5-1pc   2) L is the distance from the center of slider top to center of gravity of object being transported
Motor Mounting Type
Installation Dimensions (in mm)
 B1   B2